W
W
W
.
S
I
M
C

Ultra-clean Ionization
When provided with gas from an ultra-clean source, the 4210u and
4210un operate 10 times better than ISO 14644-1 Class 3 cleanroom
requirements.  Careful material selection and control of internal
geometry ensure ultra-clean ionized gas delivery.
Applications
The 4210 has been used to solve static charge problems in a variety
of wafer fab applications, including steppers, spin rinse dryers, load
and unload stations, disk certifiers, wafer management systems, and
furnaces.
The 4210 Family
Versions of the 4210 are available for use with both CDA and nitrogen,
using either ultra-clean emitter points or high output tungsten alloy
points.
91-4210-01 4210 Ionizer w/tungsten emitter points for CDA/Nitrogen; 120 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210-100V-01 4210 Ionizer w/tungsten emitter points for CDA/Nitrogen; 100 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210-230V-01 4210 Ionizer w/tungsten emitter points for CDA/Nitrogen; 230 VAC, German Schuko
wall plug
91-4210-UK-01 4210 Ionizer w/tungsten emitter points for CDA/Nitrogen; 230 VAC, UK wall plug
91-4210U-01 4210U Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for CDA; 120 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210U-100V-01 4210U Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for CDA; 100 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210U-230V-01 4210U Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for CDA; 230 VAC, German Schuko wall plug
91-4210U-UK-01 4210U Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for CDA; 230 VAC, UK wall plug
91-4210UN-01 4210UN Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for nitrogen; 120 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210UN-100V-01 4210UN Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for nitrogen; 100 VAC, US wall plug
91-4210UN-230V-01 4210UN Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for nitrogen; 230 VAC, German Schuko
wall plug
91-4210UN-UK-01 4210UN Ionizer w/silicon emitter points for nitrogen; 230 VAC, UK wall plug
Ordering Information
* Should be installed downstream from any valves with the output open to atmospheric pressure.